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U-19 Championship
2022/23 9th round, Match #66

Friday, 22.10.2022, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 9°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Ihnatenko Denys
22 Malysh Navin
4 Balaba Nazar
6 Kotukha Ivan
8 Benediuk Artem
14 Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
10 Tsarenko Anton
18 Salenko Roman
19 Matkevych Andrii
30 Diallo Samba
9 Horbach Ihor

Substitutes
12 Pohorilyi Dmytro
17 Filatov Arsenii
20 Husiev Oleksii
16 Yanchyshyn Nazar
24 Bilokon Danil
11 Hrokholskyi Artem
13 Kremchanin Dmytrii
25 Zorenko Maksym
2 Dzen Mykyta
7 Slesar Artem
15 Teteria Maksym
21 Boicheniuk Maksym

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

58 Isenko Pavlo
60 Melnyk Daniil
2 Krupskyi Illia
4 Khrypchuk Daniil (C)
32 Baranov Mykyta
6 Nesterenko Ivan
40 Chernysh Dmytro
11 Tuzenko Danylo
8 Odentsov Mykyta
34 Bulhatov Demyd
9 Halas Taras

Substitutes
98 Pruhlo Mykhailo
49 Shvets Volodymyr
25 Kukhta Maksym
39 Korsun Illia
7 Kretsul Dmytro

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Ochkurenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 9th round, Match #66
Friday, 22.10.2022, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 9°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
4 Balaba Nazar 21'

6 Kotukha Ivan 24'

8 Benediuk Artem
20 Husiev Oleksii 46'

19 Matkevych Andrii 53'

54' 32 Baranov Mykyta

60' 4 Khrypchuk Daniil

69' 8 Odentsov Mykyta
49 Shvets Volodymyr

30 Diallo Samba
16 Yanchyshyn Nazar 73'

79' 11 Tuzenko Danylo
25 Kukhta Maksym

19 Matkevych Andrii
13 Kremchanin Dmytrii 83'

14 Yatsyk Oleksandr 86'

18 Salenko Roman
11 Hrokholskyi Artem 87'

16 Yanchyshyn Nazar 87'

88' 40 Chernysh Dmytro
39 Korsun Illia

88' 34 Bulhatov Demyd
7 Kretsul Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


